
Class Name Name Home Cell E-mail House Name

Aparna Amin 919-677-1232 919-656-9026 aminaparna@yahoo.com Sama Veda

Sridhar Iyengar 919-967-4659 919-593-4068 athreyi@gmail.com Atharva Veda
Uma Venkatraman 919-363-2660 919-995-4967 uma.venkatraman@gmail.com Atharva Veda

Geetha Ganesh 919-380-7702 919-744-4192 geetha_ganesh@yahoo.com Sama Veda
Subodh Shah 919-387-0968 408-431-5096 shah_subodh@hotmail.com Yajur Veda

Ushma Shukla 919-387-9414 619-865-0329 ushma.shukla@gmail.com Yajur Veda
Brij Shah 516-582-2977 201-679-0050 brijshah2001@yahoo.com Rig Veda

Lisa Rahangadale 919-381-2464 lrj1@ymail.com Yajur Veda
Rashmi Mehta 919-870-0597 919-272-7593 rashmi.s.mehta@gsk.com Atharva Veda
Sushil Mishra 636-544-2709 mishra.sushil@gmail.com Sama Veda

Sumathi Iyengar 919-967-4659 919-641-7134 sumathidoc@gmail.com Rig Veda
Geeta Paranjape 817-264-2313 pgeeta1@gmail.com Yajur Veda

Mamtha Mishra 919-946-4981 863-397-9182 mamtha@gmail.com Yajur Veda
Vinay Iyengar 508-614-8232 vinay.iyengar27@gmail.com Sama Veda
Jay Patel 919-348-7950 jay1184@gmail.com Atharva Veda

Sucheta Ruikar 919-267-6688 suchetar@yahoo.com Yajur Veda
Shivangi Mathur 281-725-3363 4smathur@gmail.com Atharva Veda
Vaibhav Sathe 682-472-7316 sathevaibhav@gmail.com Rig Veda

Parul Kharod 919-342-7130 919-593-5975 parulkharod@yahoo.com Rig Veda
Nrupa Deshpanday 919-342-5200 919-817-6468 nrupaa@gmail.com Sama Veda
Sunil Sharma 919-371-2802 804-200-9857 sunilsharma11@hotmail.com Rig Veda

Kalyani Gaddu 919-386-0206 859-475-3165 kalyanigaddu@gmail.com Yajur Veda
Mamta Batra 919-342-6752 919-457-7511 mamtabatra2@hotmail.com Atharva Veda
Sheetal Verma 919 454 5443 lateehssamrev42@gmail.com Sama Veda

Smita Shukla 919-946-8925 smita.shukla@sas.com Sama Veda
Naina Mishra 984-289-4347 msnainamishra@gmail.com Yajur Veda
Jaya Vadodaria 919-271-4151 chandiramani.jaya@gmail.com Rig Veda
Supreet Kathpalia 651-428-6567 supreet_b@hotmail.com Atharva Veda

Punita Patel 919-231-1022 919-559-8235 patelnatubhai@hotmail.com Rig Veda
Pina Kanteseria 919-303-2605 919-656-6330 pinakan99@gmail.com Sama Veda

Sandipani
7

Nachiketa
6

Shabari
5

Dhruva
4

Bhargava
3

Janaki
2

Agastya
1

Curriculum: Mahabharata 1, Garden of Life 5-10

Curriculum: Bhagavatam Dasa Avatar, Garden of Life 1-5

Curriculum: Bhagavatam Dasa Avatar finishing up Krishna Avatar, Garden of Life 1-5

Curriculum: Ramayan 2, Vedanta Alphabet 2, Hanuman Chalisa 2

Curriculum: Ramayan 1, Vedanta Alphabet 2

Curriculum: Purna Vidya, Vedanta Alphabet 1

Ansuya
8

Curriculum: Mahabharata 3, Purna Vidya Values 2

Curriculum:  Mahabharata 2, Purna Vidya Values 1

Kashyapa
11

Curriculum: Hindu Culture 2, Values in Bhagavad Gita 2

Angirasa
10

Curriculum: Hindu Culture 2, Values in Bhagavad Gita 1

Valmiki
9

Curriculum: Hindu Culture 1, Values in Bhagavad Gita 1

Sanskar Gurukul 2024-2025 Sevak List and Class Curriculum

Session 1 (08:45 AM to 10:45 AM)

Vyaasa
12

Curriculum: Self-Unfoldment - 2
Session 2 (10:00 AM to 11:45 AM)



GA Planning Mona Sridhar 919-844-7565 919-771-5508 monasridhar@gmail.com Sama Veda
GA Planning Satya Santanam 919-467-4394 919-451-3054 satya.paramesh@gmail.com Rig Veda
DI, Yuva, etc Ramesh Krishnamoorthy 919-387-9136 919-244-6386 romaya03@yahoo.com Yajur Veda
Arts & Crafts Mamtha Mishra 919-946-4981 863-397-9182 mamtha@gmail.com Yajur Veda

DI Jay Singh 919-481-9498 919-961-8745 jpsingh12@hotmail.com Atharva Veda

Jay Singh 919-481-9498 919-961-8745 jpsingh12@hotmail.com
Sanjay Acharya 919-380-0353 919-389-9756 sjacharya@gmail.com
Saurabh Mishra 919-946-4981 saurabhm@gmail.com
Sunil Jain 919-468-4318 919-793-8444 suniljain101@gmail.com
Srinivas Krovi 919-428-3548 krovi@hotmail.com
Mahesh Verma 919-454-5448 maheshverma70@gmail.com
Kamaganahally Jaganath 919-367-2987 919-270-2242 kajaganath@gmail.com
Paramesh Santanam 919-467-4394 919-451-3257 paramesh.santanam@gmail.com

Mamtha Mishra 919-946-4981 863-397-9182 mamtha@gmail.com
Amita Basarkar 919-889-5349 919-889-5350 avbasarkar@gmail.com
Rupsa Parikh 408-781-5721 mehta.rupsa@gmail.com
Rakhi Nanwani 408-823-2740 household.kb@gmail.com
Kamini Patel 252-599-1870 kamini613@yahoo.com
Lavanya Pandya 919-469-4159 919-360-2666 lavanya.desai.rph@gmail.com

General Assembly, Yuva Sevaks, Arts & Crafts, DI Lead Sevaks

Discover 
India (History 
/ Geography)

Arts and 
Crafts

Discover India (History/Geography)

Arts and Crafts


